Oeno Selections

4 Place du Commerce, Suite 550
Verdun, QC H3E 1J4

(514) 769-1990

BODEGAS PRINCIPE DE
VIANA

Campo Nuevo
Tempranillo 2020

$  Service fees
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Sugar
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SELECTIONS

OENO

* Suggested retail price

$2.22

14793005

$12.90

12x750ml

Private import
Unavailable

Still wine

Spain
Denominacion de origen (DO)
Navarra

Navarra
Tempranillo 100 %
13%

Red

Dry

1.6

$15.12

CAMPO

NUEVO
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